
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 677 790,899　　
さば 521 423,842　　
いわし 439 387,936　　
こいわし 161 107,568　　
さより 168 312,323　　
このしろ 543 463,867　　
さわら 113 257,377　　
ヤズ 131 81,616　　
はまち 583 426,241　　
ぶり 258 716,953 450 655,661　　
まなかつお 438 1,166,049　　
かつお 152 165,442　　
かじき 10 27,000　　
まぐろ 178 591,415　　
いさき 133 186,991　　
たちうお 463 653,036　　
ぼら 116 31,471　　
たい 7,671 7,385,358　　
ちだい 454 148,975　　
ちぬ 1,435 673,194　　
れんこ 147 76,227　　
めんたい 727 792,031　　
すずき 812 534,763　　
ぐち 11 2,830　　
はぎ 402 548,810　　
かれい 5,659 4,446,151　　
ひらめ 585 899,547　　
めばる 931 1,620,970　　
ほご 512 579,086　　
あいなめ 19 29,856　　
おこぜ 114 288,304　　
こち 1,317 735,671　　
たなご 21 14,443　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 42 48,860　　
わち 　　
はも 41 10,675　　
あなご 124 202,833　　
えい 592 114,853　　
さけ 598 1,571,188　　
ふぐ 343 616,509　　
いか 1,189 1,718,676　　
たこ 874 2,110,503　　
かに 47 210,964　　
うに 　　
なまこ 577 813,282　　
えび 123 315,444　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 5 5,400　　
はまぐり 14 31,266　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 632 662,045　　
あわび 56 407,484　　
とり貝 2 19,440　　
みる貝 12 57,591　　
その他貝類 3 10,584 1,107 1,470,815　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 14 95,213　　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,277　　
その他鮮魚類 534 510,155 179 123,120　　
かき 784 1,923,233　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

258 716,953 3 10,584計 33,805 38,425,656 179 123,120　　

２０２４．２月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 629 1,440,925 1,306 2,231,824 1,710　　
さば 521 423,842 814　　
いわし 439 387,936 884　　
こいわし 161 107,568 668　　
さより 168 312,323 1,859　　
このしろ 543 463,867 854　　
さわら 113 257,377 2,269　　
ヤズ 11 6,243 142 87,859 619　　
はまち 2,312 4,643,753 2,895 5,069,994 1,751　　
ぶり 708 1,372,614 1,938　　
まなかつお 438 1,166,049 2,663　　
かつお 152 165,442 1,088　　
かじき 55 145,260 65 172,260 2,650　　
まぐろ 178 591,415 3,323　　
いさき 121 153,646 254 340,637 1,341　　
たちうお 463 653,036 1,409　　
ぼら 116 31,471 272　　
たい 4,653 6,268,479 12,324 13,653,837 1,108　　
ちだい 454 148,975 328　　
ちぬ 1,435 673,194 469　　
れんこ 147 76,227 517　　
めんたい 727 792,031 1,089　　
すずき 812 534,763 658　　
ぐち 11 2,830 267　　
はぎ 14 11,577 416 560,387 1,347　　
かれい 5,659 4,446,151 786　　
ひらめ 720 2,040,661 1,304 2,940,208 2,254　　
めばる 19 27,605 950 1,648,575 1,735　　
ほご 32 41,800 544 620,886 1,142　　
あいなめ 19 29,856 1,539　　
おこぜ 114 288,304 2,526　　
こち 1,317 735,671 559　　
たなご 21 14,443 675　　
べら 　　
むつ 　　
さごし 42 48,860 1,153　　
わち 　　
はも 41 10,675 260　　
あなご 8 15,610 132 218,443 1,651　　
えい 592 114,853 194　　
さけ 505 1,308,927 1,103 2,880,115 2,612　　
ふぐ 343 616,509 1,796　　
いか 49 63,612 1,238 1,782,288 1,440　　
たこ 57 110,030 931 2,220,533 2,385　　
かに 47 210,964 4,498　　
うに 　　
なまこ 577 813,282 1,410　　
えび 123 315,444 2,570　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 5 5,400 1,080　　
はまぐり 14 31,266 2,233　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 632 662,045 1,048　　
あわび 56 407,484 7,279　　
とり貝 2 19,440 12,960　　
みる貝 12 57,591 4,986　　
その他貝類 1,110 1,481,399 1,335　　
あゆ 　　
うなぎ 14 95,213 6,860　　
その他淡水魚類 1 4,277 4,860　　
その他鮮魚類 43 77,782 756 711,057 940　　
かき 784 1,923,233 2,454　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

9,121 16,117,258 63 160,870計 43 77,782　　 43,472 55,632,223 1,280　　

２０２４．２月


